

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2722-
2723/2008

NARAYANA PILLAI(D) THR. LRS. ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMUUKUTTY AMMA (D) THR. LRS.& ORS. ETC. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 4144 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 12/05/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s)

M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co..

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

In view of the contents of the letter, list
the matters after summer vacation.

(Sonia)
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master